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E2000/APC/SC/APC DUPLEX JUMPER

E2000/APC/LC DUPLEX JUMPER

SC DUPLEX/E2000/APC DUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre

[Jacket colour]

Connector type

Fibre

[Jacket coloul

Connector type

Fibre

[Jacket colour]

Connector type

VX210

9/125u

yellow

[E20008° SC8°green

VX211 |9125p

yellow

E2000 8'green LCblug

VX212

9/125u

yellow

E2000 8 green SChiue
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LC/APC/LC/APC DUPLEX JUMPER

LC/APC/SC DUPLEX JUMPER

LC/APC/FC/PC DUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre Packet colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type

/X213 | 9/1125u yellow LC8green /X214 |9/1125u yellow LC& SChiue /X215 |9/125u yellow LC8°FC/PC
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LC/APC/SC/APC DUPLEX JUMPER LC/APC/LCJUMPER LC/APC/E2000 DUPLEX JUMIPER

Fibre |Jacket colour Connector type Fibre [Jacket coloun Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type
VX216 |91125u yellow  |LC8’,SC8 green VX2117| 9125 yellow LC8 dreen) Cblue VX218 |9/125p yellow  |LC8’ E2000 8'blue




